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
James.Respondek@sothebyshomes.com

Situated on highly desirable Zumirez Drive, Point Dume, an easy golf cart ride to one of the most exclusive private beach accesses in California, is 
this sophisticated tropical inspired Zen paradise. Enter through gates and under a lush pergola to this comfortable, elegant, five bedroom featuring 
Brazilian Cumaru hardwood floors, photovoltaic solar, LED lighting – all creating a healthy, efficient and sustainable life style. Indoor/outdoor 
living flows naturally through effortless Fleetwood pocket sliding doors. Luxurious finishes including Miele Kitchen and polished custom concrete 
radiant heated floors. High beamed ceilings in the dining / living great room with pocket doors opening to both the back outlook and to the pool 
area. Luxurious master opens to pool and spa and master bath opens to additional outdoor shower area. This property is also a Platinum LEED 
home (highest rating Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design). Sustainable non VOC (Volatile Organic Compound) materials including 
bio lime plaster walls throughout, with soothing green belt and mountain views.
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R E A D Y  T O  S E L L ?  L O O K I N G  T O  B U Y ? 

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R  E L L I M A N

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR 

SUNSET STRIP | 1416 BLUEBIRD AVENUE | $6,495,000 | 5-BR, 6-BA
Web# 18318978  Jeeb O’Reilly M: 310.980.5304  Tori Barnao M: 323.633.1878

BEVERLY HILLS | NEW LISTING | 1029 HANOVER DRIVE | $45,000,000
5-BR, 8-BA  Web# 18320176  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

CHEVIOT HILLS | 3133 GILMERTON AVENUE | $7,000/MO | 3-BR, 2-BA
Web# 18323476  Michelle Oliver M: 310.734.2653

HOLLYWOOD HILLS | 1249 NORTH DOHENY DRIVE | $7,995,000 | 6-BR, 7-BA  
Web# 18307806  Josh & Matthew Altman O: 310.819.3250  Heather Altman
M: 310.924.4664 

LAGUNA VILLAGE | NEW LISTING | 2529 SOUTH COAST HIGHWAY
$27,000,000 | 12-BR, 11-BA  Web# OC18045257  Josh & Matthew Altman
O: 310.819.3250

MALIBU | NEW LISTING | 197 PARADISE COVE ROAD | $1,975,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18324814  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  M A S S A C H U S E T T S  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 1714 QUEENS COURT | $1,395,000
2-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18324686  Eric Purcell O: 310.595.3882

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

WEST HOLLYWOOD | NEW LISTING | 1609 MAGNETIC TERRACE
$19,995,000 | 6-BR, 8-BA  Web# 17297830  Josh & Matthew Altman
O: 310.819.3250

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

WESTWOOD | 920 MALCOLM AVENUE | $2,499,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA
Web# 18325394  Ned Brown O: 310.270.9288

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

VENICE | 917 NOWITA PLACE | $4,350,000 | 4-BR, 3-BA  Web# 18315214  
Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

WEST HOLLYWOOD | 8827 BETTY WAY | $1,300,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA
Web# 17292840  Eric Purcell O: 310.595.3882

WEST HOLLYWOOD | NEW LISTING | 8814 BETTY WAY | $1,295,000
3-BR, 2-BA  Web# 18324426  Eric Purcell O: 310.595.3882
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e l l i m a n . c o m / c a l i f o r n i a

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
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